
ECQ @ Coombelands 15th December 2024

Order Time Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name
1 09:00:00 1 Evanthe  HughesAbbeyside Lauren St Catherines School, Bramleyindividual Class 1 
2 2 Tabitha  HughesCrumpwell Haddi St Catherines School, Bramleyindividual Class 1 
3 3 Freya HarrisWoldgate Blue Moon Churchers College individual Class 1 
4 4 Daisy DunfordWhite Star Cranbrook School individual Class 1 
5 5 Jess  Hobdon Carnane Marconi Great Ballard School team Class 1 
6 6 Rafa NeadsCharm Highfield School individual Class 1 
7 7 Layla  Bloom Burfield Goodie Two shoe Pennthorpe individual Class 1 
8 8 Peony JacksonMirahs Mercury Pipers Corner individual Class 1 
9 9 Xanthe ShergoldAfoies Bill Seaford College team Class 1 

10 10 Megan HouwelingCleggan Millstreet Marco Seaford College team Class 1 
11 11 Alice GiffardCarla St Swithuns School individual Class 1 
12 12 Gracie MoirSmudge Steyning Grammar School individual Class 1 
13 13 Bella SpindlerFlosi Steyning Grammar School individual Class 1 
14 14 Tristian Mante Tywysoges Edina Wrotham School individual Class 1 
15 15 Arthur Barnard SpearFrosty North Downs Primary Schoolindividual Class 1 
16 16 Hugo  ButterworthMarshmallow Moustache Churchers College individual Class 1 
17 17 Evanthe  HughesSannanvalley Spangle St Catherines School, Bramleyindividual Class 1 
18 18 Tabitha  HughesLily St Catherines School, Bramleyindividual Class 1 

Order Time Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name
1 10:15:00 50 Bethy Naylor-DavisRock Melody Seaford College team Seaford Class 2
2 14 Tristian Mante Tywysoges Edina Wrotham School individual Class 2
3 15 Arthur Barnard SpearFrosty North Downs Primary Schoolindividual Class 2
4 16 Hugo  ButterworthMarshmallow Moustache Churchers College individual Class 2
5 17 Evanthe  HughesSannanvalley Spangle St Catherines School, Bramleyindividual Class 2
6 19 Oliver ChantAshwey Patchwork Sparrow Amery Hill School team Amery Class 2
7 20 Emily BilhamBrisbane Amery Hill School team Amery Hill Class 2



8 21 Laura BilhamRagtime Express Amery Hill School team Amery Hill Class 2
9 22 Delilah SamartinAbigail Claremont School individual Class 2

10 23 Orla  TosspellBuddy Great Ballard School individual Class 2
11 24 Amelie RammBirdie Great Ballard School individual Class 2
12 25 Caia NeadsChester St. Edmund's, Hindhead individual Class 2
13 26 Sienna  RogersHill view Django The Petersfield School individual Class 2
14 27 Sophie MeeKenaghan Lislap Reigate Grammar School individual Class 2
15 28 Soledad DibosBilly Memphis St Swithuns School team St Swithuns Equestrian TeamClass 2
16 29 Scarlett MillesWacky Sox St Swithuns School team St Swithuns Equestrian TeamClass 2
17 30 Ava Rooker-RobertsKilnacappagh Girl St Swithuns School team St Swithuns Equestrian TeamClass 2
18 31 Isla ElworthyRoscrea Sunbeam (Daisy) St Swithuns School team St Swithuns Equestrian TeamClass 2
19 32 Jocelyn HarrisReach for the Stars Churchers College individual Class 2
20 33 Isla  SparkesPentsrumbly the Pirate Seaford College team Seaford Class 2
21 34 Zac JonesRathcoona Jacke Seaford College team Seaford Class 2
22 35 Carmen CapreisBluebell Seaford College team Seaford Class 2
23 36 Bethy Naylor-DavisStar Queen Seaford College individual Class 2

Order Time Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name  Member School  Competing As  Team Name  Class Name
1 11:45:00 36 Bethy Naylor-DavisStar Queen Seaford College individual Seaford Class 3
2 27 Sophie MeeKenaghan Lislap Reigate Grammar School individual Class 3
3 28 Soledad DibosBilly Memphis St Swithuns School team St Swithuns Equestrian TeamClass 3
4 30 Ava Rooker-RobertsKilnacappagh Girl St Swithuns School team St Swithuns Equestrian TeamClass 3
5 31 Isla ElworthyRoscrea Sunbeam (Daisy) St Swithuns School team St Swithuns Equestrian TeamClass 3
6 29 Scarlett MillesWacky Sox St Swithuns School team St Swithuns Equestrian TeamClass 3
7 32 Jocelyn HarrisReach for the Stars Churchers College individual Class 3
8 37 Oliver ChantShovern Inca Amery Hill School individual Class 3
9 38 Laura BilhamWest Field Rebel Amery Hill School individual Class 3

10 50 Bethy Naylor-DavisRock Melody Seaford College team Seaford Class 3
11 39 Aneka WisniewskaMahurna Shamra Playboy Churchers College individual Class 3
12 40 Aneka WisniewskaMonard Silver Jose Churchers College individual Class 3
13 41 Delilah SamartinWinalotty Claremont School individual Class 3
14 42 Emily  HamiltonAntares Pandora Dunottar School individual Class 3
15 43 Tom MatherKillycloghan First Lady Lancing College individual Class 3



16 44 Elodie Ashby-RuddToronto Z Seaford College team Seaford Class 3
17 45 Bella  BamseyBama Beauty Seaford College team Seaford Class 3
18 33 Isla  SparkesPentsrumbly the Pirate Seaford College team Seaford Class 3
19 46 Bethy Naylor-DavisWhitethorn Honeyâ€™s Rock Seaford College individual Class 3


